
 

 
  

The information given and the recommendations made herein are based on our research and are believed to be accurate but no guarantee of their accuracy is made and we assume no liability regarding this 
formula or information contained herein. In every case we urge and recommend that our customers make their own tests to determine to their own satisfaction whether the product is suitable for their particular 

purposes under their own operating conditions. Nothing contained herein shall be construed to imply the nonexistence of any relevant patents or to constitute a permission, inducement or recommendation to 
practice any invention covered by any patent without the authority from the owner of this patent. 

Certificate of Analysis

 
Clear Liquid 
 
Yellow 
 
Characteristic 
 
1.067 – 1.079 
 
1.536 – 1.549 
 
11.0 – 13.0 
 
6.5 – 7.5 
 
78.0 – 84.0 

 
Pass 
 
Pass 
 
Pass 
 
1.073 
 
1.542 
 
11.9 
 
7.0 
 
80.9

Product Name:  EUXYL® K 903 
 
Lot Number:  Eux90330979 
Manufacture date: January 1, 2022 
Re-Test date:  January 1, 2025 
 
 
Specification Parameter Result
 
Appearance 
 
Color 
 
Odor 
 
Density at 20°C 
 
Refractive index at 20°C 
 
Benzoic Acid 
 
Dehydracetic Acid 
 
Benzyl Alcohol


