

Certificate of Analysis

Product Name: EUXYL® K 903

Lot Number: Eux903**30979**

Manufacture date: January 1, 2022 Re-Test date: January 1, 2025

Specification	Parameter	Result
Appearance	Clear Liquid	Pass
Color	Yellow	Pass
Odor	Characteristic	Pass
Density at 20°C	1.067 – 1.079	1.073
Refractive index at 20°C	1.536 – 1.549	1.542
Benzoic Acid	11.0 – 13.0	11.9
Dehydracetic Acid	6.5 – 7.5	7.0
Benzyl Alcohol	78.0 – 84.0	80.9

The information given and the recommendations made herein are based on our research and are believed to be accurate but no guarantee of their accuracy is made and we assume no liability regarding this formula or information contained herein. In every case we urge and recommend that our customers make their own tests to determine to their own satisfaction whether the product is suitable for their particular purposes under their own operating conditions. Nothing contained herein shall be construed to imply the nonexistence of any relevant patents or to constitute a permission, inducement or recommendation to practice any invention covered by any patent without the authority from the owner of this patent.